
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 10, 2022 9-Ball

11102 Bomb Squad
FROM : 

4

7

3

4

5

5

2

4

02097

43234

00621

02445

01204

43573

03342

06683

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Anderson, Jeffrey

Browne, Wallace

James, Charea

Long, Michael

Walden, Chris

Johnson, Andrew

Butler, Chelden

Tunstall, Michael

11105 Franchize Players
FROM : 

4

7

3

5

4

2

4

4

20580

15929

41012

18256

00378

41011

16074

00874

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Ezekiel, Robert

Spencer, Sean

Thomas, Alan

Wyche, James

Young, Chanell

Wilson, Erika

Bell, Norman

Ricks, Annita

11302 Morrell
FROM : 

7

5

3

3

5

3

6

3

48167

44440

17906

62016

02909

02165

19952

43165

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Wisniewski, Michael

O''Boyle Jr, Gerald

Vandusen, Robert

Lewiski, John

Duffy, Scott

Atwell, Bridget

Revelli, Bob

Bernek Jr, Raymond

11303 Full Moon Crew
FROM : 

5

2

7

2

4

4

2

3

24497

00561

08998

41687

21399

08978

41684

03281*

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Hunter, Chris

Hunter, Crystal

Caran, Joseph

Kolling, Joshua

Deleo Sr, Michael

Falcone, Vince

Fanshawe, Kristin

Miralda, Martin

11309 CHAIN OF COMMAND
FROM : 

6

4

4

4

4

4

6

3

21150

44353

43829

40001

00997

00592

44192

41649

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Small, Chris

Pitts, Vincent

Ferguson, Daryll Teach

Williams, Ronald

Mosley, Jonathan

Wright, Robert

Bonner, Robert

Rabke, Ray

11311 Just Pool
FROM : 

3

2

8

2

3

3

6

41672

01973

18254

02458

00314

01986

46139

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Druding, Jason

Switz, Rob

Schofield, Calvin

Switz Sr, Robert

Merk, Keith

Sevick, Keith

Dunn, Eric

11312 The Renegades
FROM : 

7

4

2

3

4

2

7

4

19642

20196

02596

44768

45812

02971

15229

01440

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Miller, John

Miller, James

Miller, Michael

Rynkiewicz, Shawn

Buzzone, Paul

Cermignano, Tim

Mullings, Wayne

Appenzeller, Stephen

11402 #Lep Life
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

9

1

3

4

44503

50081

01855

62149

49030

03296

03099

02589*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Quinn, Mike

Perzel, John

Johnston, George

Watts, Iyasu

Saleh, Mhmoud

Goris, Starchelle

Blanden, Nasir

O''Hara, Jason

11403 Arecibo Reapers
FROM : 

6

6

2

4

5

4

3

3

10798

19360

01721

50121

46085

01181

46260

03145

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Serrano, Chris

Sanabria, William

Torres, Hazel

Cook, Aasim

Lebron, Miguel

Morales, Israel

Rivera, Martha

Cruz, Benji

11405 2nd Street Shooters
FROM : 

4

6

5

3

2

6

3

4

50122

46680

45062

02189

02577

01386

00621

00307

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Mateo, Gilbert

Mateo, Jorge

Mateo, Pablo

Carrasco, Ileana

Colmines, Yajaira

Culp, Thomas

James, Charea

Harris, Donavin

11407 G-Force
FROM : 

4

4

3

2

5

2

4

7

02394

02661

21995

03274

02694

03312

15847

44283

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Kaloudis, Konstantinus

Torres, Luis

Mangan, Cheryl

Moore, David

Cavanaugh, Brian

DeJesus, Julio

Betancourt, Sabrina

Barreto, Joe

11601 Always a Threat
FROM : 

5

8

5

3

2

5

4

4

23936

24394

01375

00662

02713

02951

43015

30232

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Manerchia, Nicole cr$25

Myers, Robert

Jefferson, Akhi

Rice, Blanche

Porter, Michelle

De Jesus, Xavier

Williams Sr, James

Rosado, Elizabeth

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 10, 2022 9-Ball

11605 Hurricane Season
FROM : 

5

6

2

7

4

3

5

4

00061

20488

62166

05280

01995

02727

48331

20196

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Dailey, Amanda

Uberti, Anthony

Kitcherman, Joseph

Steigerwalt, Jason

Khan, Arfan

Mazza, Chris

Murray Jr, Joe

Miller, James

11606 99 Problems
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

3

4

3

4

01386

01482

44026

23347

02189

23933

23225

50122

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Culp, Thomas

Green, Patrick

Hunt, Heather

Davalos, Rich

Carrasco, Ileana

Chepress, Wayne

Ferris, Marc

Mateo, Gilbert

11609 Chalk it Up
FROM : 

4

3

5

3

5

7

4

4

01094

24297

24699

46116

46616

02578

03289

43189

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Montgomery, Bernice

Peterson, Tyrone

Coleman, David

Smith-Coleman, Madelyn

Murray, Curtis

Harrell, Leighton

Randall, Ben

Austin, Danielle

11610 English Lessons
FROM : 

6

5

4

5

7

1

2

02273

02354

43384

43386

02166

03297

02327

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

McClernand, John

Klineburger, Robert

Klineburger, Bob

Klineburger, Ann Margaret

Thomas, Christopher

Phillips, Nicole

McClernand, Colin

12501 TiZ And Them
FROM : 

7

4

4

4

5

2

5

2

19870

46222

20580

00307

20853

62199

32295

00180

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Hughes, Thomas

Gibson, Henry

Ezekiel, Robert

Harris, Donavin

Moore, Taunya

Murray, Michael

Gilliard, George

Gordon, Leann

12502 By Any Means
FROM : 

5

7

4

4

2

6

4

4

45207

00594

62163

10324

03273

08386

02912

02448

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Jones, Charles

Stewart, Randy

Byrd II, William

Rumph, Jerome

Henderson, Kenny

Saddick, Mohamed

Pernot, Marcelo

Newsome, Anthony

12504 Black Girl Magic
FROM : 

1

4

3

4

3

6

4

4

00633

01912

01435

03264

24707

22577

00378

27244

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Jones, Renae

Martin, Brandi

Stanford, Tyche

Harris, Gabriella

Farrow, Sharon

Hatcher, April

Young, Chanell

Stewart, Shauntic

12511 Nine Ball Stompers
FROM : 

5

3

4

4

5

4

6

3

24699

46116

07122

03714

01411

24526

20151

03360

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Coleman, David

Smith-Coleman, Madelyn

Harcum, Raymond

Gilbert, Charles

Wright, Jermaine

Segers, Johnathan

Veney, Julius

Hawkins, Myron

12512 Scratch This
FROM : 

3

4

4

5

4

6

3

3

02812

01457

00455

00097

44933

22934

00831

41012

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Williams, Omar

Lott, Nathaniel

Brown, Justin

Gibson, Andre

Williams, Dennis

Barquoi, Suwah

Arnot, Catherine

Thomas, Alan

13201 Rack'em
FROM : 

3

4

4

3

4

5

2

7

01435

11269

02097

02487

21469

45207

02386

45138

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Stanford, Tyche

Lacey, Christopher

Anderson, Jeffrey

Baker, Idraya

Gilliam, Arthur

Jones, Charles

Kingcade, DeVonne

Goldman, Donte

13204 Tops
FROM : 

6

3

3

5

4

2

5

24353

00495

01792

62043

02057

02683

45378

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Bonanni, Thomas

Distefano, Samantha

Goldsmith, Robert

Reichl, Joseph

Disbrow, Aaron

Reese, Jay

Cooper, Scott

13205 Deep Cutz
FROM : 

6

3

3

7

2

4

4

2

01103

00918

62027

00521

02059

02474

62123

02072

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Woodson, Chris

Schwartz, Joshua

Sandberg, Michael

Smith, Jonathan

McHugh, Susanne

Roman, Jose

Lewis, Scottie

MacMinn, Marielle

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 10, 2022 9-Ball

13209 Goodtime
FROM : 

5

4

3

5

2

6

5

3

01485

62018

43882

46104

02248

44434

01391

62233

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Williams, Josh

Nalencz, Tom

Weinberger, Michael

Meyers, Michael

LaRochelle, Mallory

Lowry, David

Boyd, Marc

Graves, Michael

13210 Let the Goodtimes Roll
FROM : 

4

4

5

3

4

3

8

4

46197

02661

46085

00251

02568

32607

01023

01855

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Vargas, Benjamin

Torres, Luis

Lebron, Miguel

Colon, Carlos

Nunez, Daniel

Santana, Rashawn

Arroyo Jr, Griselio

Johnston, George

13211 Shoot Pool not People
FROM : 

7

3

3

2

6

2

4

3

00441

62053

02229

02607

00291

03131

00336

21565

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Liu, Daniel

Lutzo, Kate

Rincon, Hector

Balter, Sophia

Guez, Ben

Skay, Kelly

Cairnes, Joseph

Willis, Shan

15802 Dead Right
FROM : 

6

4

5

3

7

3

5

4

03454

24735

46162

41004

15229

24707

41025

01101

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Wright, Kelly

Harris, Brian

Pinkney, Lamar

Musial, Walter

Mullings, Wayne

Farrow, Sharon

Gatewood, Tyhim

Jackson, Jamaal

15803 Make the 9
FROM : 

7

5

3

5

2

1

4

15883

04874

01477

02409

00564

03130

44843

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Johnson, Anthony

Vereen, Kenneth

McQueen, Dorleen

Palo, John

Williams, Laura

Otto, Natalie

Harris, Mark

15808 We're here for the Beer
FROM : 

3

3

6

4

4

2

2

5

48149

01880

02675

21913

24832

02356

62212

22891

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Kentz, Raymond

Fitzwater, John

Gallus, Michael

Fitzwater, John

Kentz, Patrick

Fitzgerald, Patrick

Perez, Joshua

Kentz, Greg

15809 McMenamy
FROM : 

7

4

5

4

6

2

4

1

20770

18426

45285

03123

16713

02343

00289

62273I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Dauber, Michael

Brown, Angela

Reilly, John

Dauber, Mason

Capra, John

Ford, Christian

Aleman, Dave

Pontarelli, Ben

15811 Trash Panda's
FROM : 

2

6

3

6

3

4

4

3

21970

00400

62050

05299

02201

01906

62225

45193

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Worek, Barbara

Worek, Justin

Worek, Ashlyn

Hudson, Thomas

Raab, Albert

Vicario, Suzanne

Roberts, Jason

Zayas, Angel

15812 My Shot
FROM : 

3

5

4

5

6

4

5

1

00253

22323

00980

23189

24692

02302

20853

03374* I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Johnson, Christopher

Holmes, Samuel

Johnson, Tyrone

Robinson, Joe

Staines, Michael

McKeown, Harry

Moore, Taunya

Berry, G

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

12201 Krunch Inn
FROM : 

4

7

4

3

5

5

2

5

00326

24844

01414

01500

62187

62213

45206

62272

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

McCormick, Michael

Formosa, Nicholas

Sheeran, Seamus

Trunell, Earl

Mitchell jr, Philip

Mccann, Joseph

Fasulo, Annemarie

McCann, John

12205 Tuanic Youth
FROM : 

5

3

5

3

3

3

5

3

62072

62077

62080

62078

62193

62220

62229

62234

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Fernandez, Estevan

Stoops, Ross

DiGiaimo, Marc

Johnson, Justin

Mann, John

Roche, Andy

Terranova, Brandon

Webb III, Corbit

12206 Smart Shots
FROM : 

3

7

4

6

3

3

3

62091

06911

62174

62182

62201

62258

03424

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Anderson, Michael

Gaskins, Carl

McIntosh, Eugene

McIntosh, Leslie

Musgrove, Malcolm

Gainer, Hasson

Clarke, Owen

12208 The Chalking Dead
FROM : 

4

6

5

3

3

2

4

4

00900

10500

62123

00675

51290

62211

62210

02532

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Pophaly, Gaurav

Silverstein, Michael

Lewis, Scottie

Arnold, Jessica

Arlen, Jeff

Venclovaite, Audrone

Durham, Robbie

Renner, Frank

12209 Strike Force
FROM : 

4

7

6

3

3

4

4

4

44332

10128

43894

44002

01551

03310

28176

02870

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

George, Hasing

Fulton, Isaiah

George, Jermaine

Ray, Derette

Trinkle, BriAnn

Foster, Tyrone

Byrd, Maurice

Willz, Leonard

12301 Goodtime
FROM : 

4

6

5

5

6

4

3

3

62018

44434

01391

01485

01387

62030

62233

00251

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Nalencz, Tom

Lowry, David

Boyd, Marc

Williams, Josh

Cubano, Xavier

Garvey, Ryan

Graves, Michael

Colon, Carlos

12302 SHAPOW!
FROM : 

5

4

6

4

3

3

2

5

01653

01699

02068

02139

02646

02125

02344

62013

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Bruchez, Andre

Pepper, Kristopher

Ross, Nick

Morholt, Anders

DePietro, Bianca

Maldonado, Andres

Ross, Amy

Kolodny, Daniel

12307 Las Vegas Lounge
FROM : 

4

4

5

3

4

3

3

6

02040

02383

02918

03102

04648

62238

62271

02732

*

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Barone, Joseph

Stoltz, Jeremy

Dempsey, Geoffrey

Swanson, Amanda

Arcaini, Ryan

Johnson, Isaiah

Drayton, Shawn

Baxter, Preston

12308 Rack to the Future
FROM : 

5

6

4

3

4

3

3

3

09230

15424

21129

44457

45964

00794

62261

62248

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Chavis, Nantambu

Hammond, Jeffrey

Moore, William

Kavalesky, Andrea

Avery, James

Gofman, Gene

Hammond, David

Katzman, Justen

12310 Harry & the Boyz
FROM : 

6

3

4

3

6

7

4

3

41669

62176

03156

03175

01127

02367

46683

62232

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Cullen, Andrew

Buzhardt, Harry

Buck, Henry

Woutanwicz, Johnny

Watson, Jarrett cr$50

Adams, Chaz

Campbell, Matt

Kowal, Amber Marie

12601 In Memory of Flash
FROM : 

4

6

6

4

3

5

5

4

01906

20488

19878

62050

00412

03045

00061

62225

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Vicario, Suzanne

Uberti, Anthony

Worek, Bill

Worek, Ashlyn

Chamberland, Tyrone

Clerkin, Ryan

Dailey, Amanda

Roberts, Jason

12603 Moon
FROM : 

6

3

4

5

5

4

5

4

17976

23083

02814

22547

23353

03368

46228

45195

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Doherty, Danny

Kerekes, Tammy

Elmer, Thomas

Glim, Kevin

Tomes, Brian

Steck, Keith

Kentopp, Michael

Davalos, Travis

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

12607 Quit Breaking Our Balls
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

4

5

4

5

23933

06254

16413

23347

00162

01308

17822

02317

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Chepress, Wayne

Scott Sr, Vernon

Emery, Daniel

Davalos, Rich

Sweeney, Christopher

Higgins, Jason

Leader Jr, Tim

Brady, Devin

13404 Strokers
FROM : 

5

3

5

5

3

4

4

3

43838

05930

24429

01247

44813

00516

23948

03271*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Reyes, Raymond

Mayer, John

Cross, Steve

Burkett, Louis

Lee, Frank

Cherry, John

Fontaine, Michael

Elliot, Rick

13406 Lumpy's
FROM : 

5

4

4

6

3

3

4

6

03045

02201

08679

02138

03101

62231

00858

02808

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Clerkin, Ryan

Raab, Albert

Karr, Gary

Clerkin, Kevin

Montijo, Leandro

Rafter, Thomas

Waddell, David

Roy, Charles

13409 Saloon Bafoons
FROM : 

4

3

5

4

5

3

4

4

22093

24880

23561

21210

24985

01885

43038

22427

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Clark, Jason

Sampson IV, Noel

Durso, Richard

Truszkowski, Tom

Delesantro, Mark

Heaney, Jason

Peiffer, Thomas

Theurer, Jim

13410 Solid Eight
FROM : 

4

5

4

5

4

4

6

3

44026

01482

02189

01386

00162

01906

00400

23225

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Hunt, Heather

Green, Patrick

Carrasco, Ileana

Culp, Thomas

Sweeney, Christopher

Vicario, Suzanne

Worek, Justin

Ferris, Marc

13601 Silent Assassins
FROM : 

5

4

3

4

4

3

4

5

17351

00621

00938

45276

45979

32269

02870

01086

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Marcus Sr, Micheal

James, Charea

Murphy, Anthony

Hamilton, Charles

Curry, Ronald

Centeno, Luz

Willz, Leonard

Palmer, Troi cr$15

13602 Quieres mas de Sidekicks
FROM : 

6

4

3

5

6

4

3

4

46680

50122

02577

45062

20317

02549

02034

00307

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Mateo, Jorge

Mateo, Gilbert

Colmines, Yajaira

Mateo, Pablo

Ortiz, Benito

Ortiz, Benny

Lopez III, Enrique

Harris, Donavin

13802 Fugitives
FROM : 

5

4

4

6

3

5

3

3

21446

46161

45473

16431

48305

00721

23616

03306

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Jones, Brian

Waters, Richard

Brown, Terrill

Holmes, Chris

McFarland, Anthony

Jones, Damar

Jones, Terry

Hardy, Brian

13804 No Weak Links
FROM : 

3

5

5

3

4

6

3

3

46393

20851

24699

46116

44514

20151

24337

03360

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Wood, Erica

Allen, Marketta

Coleman, David

Smith-Coleman, Madelyn

Harris, Roosevelt

Veney, Julius

Simmons, Gwenzetta

Hawkins, Myron

13805 Next Up
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

3

4

3

5

39153

01511

02950

05833

10324

22314

62169

22934

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Jackson, Eric

Banks, John

Woods, Ray

Pettis, Damon

Rumph, Jerome

Lawson, Florence

Eleby, Rene

Barquoi, Suwah

14002 Keith's Team
FROM : 

7

6

4

2

4

4

2

2

23937

24913

22404

46324

00349

08357

62263

62260

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Shorrock, Keith

Gable, Charles

Suarez, Heath

Stauffenberg, Mary

Turner, Anthony

Demas, Anthony

McGlynn, Gina

Samarco, Angelina

14006 Well Coached
FROM : 

6

6

3

3

6

3

4

4

04874

15883

01477

00564

16673

02715

01314

02409

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Vereen, Kenneth

Johnson, Anthony

McQueen, Dorleen

Williams, Laura

Aycox, Robert

Smith, LaDemicka

Beltran, Jackie

Palo, John

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

14009 We're Coming for U!!!
FROM : 

4

7

5

3

3

4

5

6

44843

05298

22997

03165

24705

00613

43575

21853

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Harris, Mark

Oliver, Shawn

Stein, Stanley

Chatman, James

Garsey, Justin

Wallace, Stephan

Clark, Alex

Tatum, Anthony

14010 Pocket Ball
FROM : 

3

3

3

3

5

6

3

5

02721

62161

62219

03062

00205

02138

62256

02694

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Organ, Maksymillian

Turner, Peter

Lee, Jack

Turner, James

Cureton, Ronald

Clerkin, Kevin

Samuels, Steven

Cavanaugh, Brian

14011 Sit Boo Boo II
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

4

5

3

2

02317

06254

00162

23347

03267

01386

62239

03400

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Brady, Devin

Scott Sr, Vernon

Sweeney, Christopher

Davalos, Rich

Beecher, Matthew

Culp, Thomas

Gerome Jr, Anthony

Kloiber, Julie

14106 Rack'em
FROM : 

3

6

6

6

3

3

4

3

00722

40047

02988

03167

03182

03275

38635

62257

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ford, Melissa

Schofer, Patrick

Bianchimano, Vincent

Tadrynski, David

Cole, Tom

Devine, Edward

Hadden, Leandre

Cole, John

14108 Rabid Sharpshooters
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

4

5

4

6

00400

62050

01906

02727

44196

44608

62225

19878

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Worek, Justin

Worek, Ashlyn

Vicario, Suzanne

Mazza, Chris

Jablonowski, Michael

Mashas, George

Roberts, Jason

Worek, Bill

14110 Jimmy's Dreamslayers
FROM : 

4

4

5

4

4

6

4

4

01427

15873

01413

03155

42846

01195

20625

00662

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Howard Jr, Andre

Carter, Karen

Howard Sr, Andre

Peck Sr, Charles

Cromwell, Stephen

Tiscavitch, Eric

Walker, Clint

Rice, Blanche

14111 High-Smooth #14111
FROM : 

6

5

6

5

2

4

5

4

02144

45354

02260

23027

12549

17822

02018

03303

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Paulino, Bruno

Balfe, Michael

Lowas, Peter

Donofrio, Keith

Molder, Sheryl

Leader Jr, Tim

Macke, Patrick

Zayas, Uriah

14302 Kings & Queens
FROM : 

7

6

3

5

4

3

4

3

09251

23944

41011

00292

62036

45656

02097

00967*

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Jackson, Evan

Wade, Kyle

Wilson, Erika

McDaniels, Troy

Francisco, Michael

Brown, Lynnette

Anderson, Jeffrey

Ryant, Rob

14305 Smoken Aces
FROM : 

6

5

3

3

5

5

3

4

32019

22611

46393

02539

20851

48273

48186

45979

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Hargust Jr, Earnest

Glass, Michael

Wood, Erica

Briggs, Linda

Allen, Marketta

Marshall Jr, Edward

Key Jr., Willie

Curry, Ronald

14306 Family First
FROM : 

2

4

4

5

3

5

2

3

50104

45241

01912

00721

62181

02448

00633

03099

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ferguson, Alicia

Postell, Anthony

Martin, Brandi

Jones, Damar

Gardner, Maurice

Newsome, Anthony

Jones, Renae

Blanden, Nasir

14310 The 421 Assassins
FROM : 

4

6

3

5

4

4

4

4

22384

17038

01629

43235

22762

22501

44182

24561

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Henderson, Bryant

Wilson, Brent

John, Stephen

Browne, James

Dailey, Crystal

Murray, Wakeen

Huggins, David

Smith, Anthony

14401 Chalk Dirty To Me
FROM : 

6

4

6

2

5

2

4

3

01127

62012

01103

62045

23199

62107

62114

62184

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Watson, Jarrett cr$50

Searer, Michael

Woodson, Chris

Tan, Nadya

Fisher, Todd

Velazquez, Sierra

Clay, Ronald

Bailey, Greg

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

14403 Green Street Hooligans
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

4

4

6

3

50040

40051

00511

00109

48054

46711

23947

40050

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Massa, Richard

Mahoney, Paul

Lieb, Nate

McCalister, Will

Rodriguez, Angel

Burke, Patrick

Rao, Abijith

Tae, Matt

14405 Outta Pocket
FROM : 

5

3

5

4

3

4

3

5

62092

62088

62072

62079

62153

62118

62183

62186

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Proctor, Charles

Thies, Jeffrey

Fernandez, Estevan

Wang, Matt

Chiang, Andrew

Harclerode, Ryan

Johnson, Steven

Chang, Evan

14406 Destination Dogs
FROM : 

5

4

3

4

3

4

3

6

46715

62023

02028

01826

02161

02524

02841

02732

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Boyle, Kieran

Weiler, Nicholas

Boyle, Connor

Blades, James

Pizzo, Salvatore

Johnson, Ryan

Vincent, John

Baxter, Preston

14408 Make It Hurt
FROM : 

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

44968

46683

44348

62067

62052

62087

62109

62265

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Iero, Anthony

Campbell, Matt

Gallery, John

Ackeret, Steve

DeCrescenzo, Jake

Raab, Andrew

Costello, Timothy

Badecki, David

14411 English Manners
FROM : 

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

62095

62100

62136

62139

62132

62204

62198

62237

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Arcadipane, Robert

Mahoney-Jones, Lawrence

Weiss, Ron

Minter, Zachary

Mydlowski, Joseph

Smith, Thomas

Dillon, Michael

Aranda, Jonas

14412 Off the Rails
FROM : 

4

3

5

3

5

3

3

5

62105

02672

00447

62103

45994

62185

62236

62259

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Guckin, Kevin

Piscione, Anthony

Trumbower, Eric

Portier, Chris

Duffy, Paul

Blair, Erin

Crass, Casey

Bates, Brad

15201 House of Mo
FROM : 

7

5

5

3

2

4

4

4

08991

23962

00061

37032

02934

22895

62217

20982

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Giorla, Joseph

Cunningham, Michelle

Dailey, Amanda

Ramos, Jennifer

Shorten, Gloria

Cunningham, Philip

Stamato, Anthony

Berardi, Susan

15202 Hot Shots
FROM : 

5

5

4

5

4

3

3

4

48331

43386

03097

16311

20196

00500

03182

01995

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Murray Jr, Joe

Klineburger, Ann Margaret

Margiotta, Kathleen

McCrane, Bill

Miller, James

Wlock, Gene

Cole, Tom

Khan, Arfan

15203 Blugrass Cutters
FROM : 

7

5

5

3

4

4

4

3

24394

23936

01375

02713

46714

00662

01427

02366

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Myers, Robert

Manerchia, Nicole cr$25

Jefferson, Akhi

Porter, Michelle

Mancuso, Matthew

Rice, Blanche

Howard Jr, Andre

McNeely, Cameron

15208 Br8king Bad
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

4

6

2

2

46062

44635

08978

46065

44628

24913

41684

62177

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Cuthbert, Michael

Papanikolaou, Nikolaos

Falcone, Vince

Dawson, David

Cutler, Andrew

Gable, Charles

Fanshawe, Kristin

Olah, Cherie

15209 Philly's Finest
FROM : 

3

5

3

6

3

3

5

3

02721

01218

62141

02138

62219

62277

48185

62268

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Organ, Maksymillian

Samacicia, Anthony

Nesspor, Charles

Clerkin, Kevin

Lee, Jack

Walls, Brandon

Mantz, Justin

Mazza, Christian

15212 Money Shot
FROM : 

4

4

4

4

6

6

3

2

44768

45911

45812

01440

19642

25025

43245

00608

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Rynkiewicz, Shawn

Clarkson, Mike

Buzzone, Paul

Appenzeller, Stephen

Miller, John

Long, Joey

Long, Stephanie

Beauchmin, Natasha

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

15401 Sidekicks
FROM : 

6

6

4

5

5

2

4

5

20317

46047

02549

48209

00359

02873

15847

45001

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ortiz, Benito

Rivera, Antonio

Ortiz, Benny

Morales, Rafael

Vazquez, Joel

Montalvo, Miriam

Betancourt, Sabrina

Rosado, Orlando

15402 The Bus Boys
FROM : 

7

4

5

3

4

4

3

06911

22482

43409

24289

44637

00875

62269

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Gaskins, Carl

Hill, Alan

Daughtry, Adrian

Potts, LeRoy

Moore Jr, Benjamin

Figueroa, Hernan

Feliciano, John

15403 8 Ball N Da Pocket
FROM : 

4

4

4

6

5

5

6

3

44462

50122

00858

02341

22401

45062

46680

02577

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Bradley, Ivan

Mateo, Gilbert

Waddell, David

Noland, William

English, Ronald

Mateo, Pablo

Mateo, Jorge

Colmines, Yajaira

15405 Arecibo House of Pain
FROM : 

6

5

5

5

4

3

3

4

10798

01867

01298

20134

50121

32269

03208

02626

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Serrano, Chris

DeJesus, Jose

Llamas, Lauro

Colon, Jose

Cook, Aasim

Centeno, Luz

Sanchez, Josiah

Pittman, Jovan

15406 Vegas
FROM : 

4

4

5

5

4

3

3

5

48129

01429

01589

17118

01181

48257

62246

00360

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Vega, Camilo

Cruz, Ismael

Fuentes, Jesus

Figueroa, Tomas

Morales, Israel

Gonzalez, Santos

Green, Troy

Santana, Richard

15501 Trust the Process
FROM : 

7

4

4

4

3

4

3

5

19870

00621

15873

00307

00975

50122

02445

23412

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Hughes, Thomas

James, Charea

Carter, Karen

Harris, Donavin

Robinson, Alex

Mateo, Gilbert

Long, Michael

Dunaway, Tarik

15507 Run Tell Dat
FROM : 

5

3

5

5

5

4

4

7

46707

24337

05299

21561

21516

44874

21523

07546I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Butler, Feorz

Simmons, Gwenzetta

Hudson, Thomas

Vance, Robert

Davis, Troy

Browne, Naasr

Jackson, James

Snead, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


